
Merced  
College  
Athletics 

Roster 2015 • Volleyball 
 

Record: 11-10  Conference: 8-6 

Date Day Opponent Place Time/Results 

Aug  21 Friday UC Merced 

Scrimmage 

UC Merced  3:00 pm 

Aug  29 Saturday Cuesta 

Scrimmage 

Tourney 

San Luis 

Obispo 

All Day 

Sep 4  Friday Hartnell Classic Salinas 1-1 

Sep 9 Wednesday Merced Classic Merced W vs Cuesta 
25-23, 25-20, 
25-17 

L vs West 
Valley 23-25, 
16-25, 15-25  

    Cuesta & West 

Valley 

  WVC won 3-1 

Sep 18 Friday Monterey 

Classic 

Monterey L vs MPC 23-
25, 21-25, 19-
25 

W vs West Hills 
26-11, 25-13, 
25-5 

Sep 23 Wednesday *Fresno City  Merced L10-25, 5-25, 
14-25 

Sep 25 Friday   Siskiyous Merced L 18-25, 17-25, 
27-29 

Sep 30  Wednesday * West Hills Coalinga W 25-20, 25-
23, 25-3 

Oct  2 Friday * Columbia   Merced W 25-19, 25-7, 
25-5 

Oct  7 Wednesday * Sequoias Merced L 19-25, 17-25, 
21-25 

Oct. 9 Friday * Taft  Taft   0-3 L 



Oct 14 Wednesday *Porterville  Merced W 25-17, 25-
15, 25-17 

Oct 16 Friday * Reedley  Reedley L 25-21, 25-
18,    22-25, 19-
25, 12-15 

Oct 21 Wednesday * Fresno City  Fresno L 0-3 

Oct 28 Wednesday * West Hills Merced W 25-6, 25-8, 
25-13 

    Play it Again 

Sports Night 

    

Oct 30 Friday * Columbia  Sonora W 25-22, 25-
21, 25-19 

Nov  4  Wednesday * Sequoias  Visalia L 23-25, 23-25, 
25-17, 22-25 

Nov  6 Friday  * Taft  Merced W 26-24, 19-
25, 25-18, 14-
25, 15-9 (3-2) 

Nov. 10 Tuesday * Porterville  Porterville W 25-14, 25-

27, 25-19, 22-

25, 15-11 

Nov 13  Friday * Reedley  Merced W 25-17, 25-
22, 26-28, 18-
25, 15-13 

Nov  24 Tuesday 1st Round 

NorCal 

Regionals 

TBA TBA 

Nov  28 Saturday 2nd Round 

NorCal 

Regionals 

TBA TBA 

Dec 1 Tuesday 3rd Round 

NorCal 

Regionals 

TBA TBA 

Dec 5-6 Sat – Sun State Finals   College of 

the 

Canyons 

TBA 

 

Head Coach: Jessica Casey 

Athletic Director: Steve Cassady  

Athletic Secretary: Nancy Bates  

Information Director: Pat Kelly  

Office Phone: (209) 381-6512 
Mascot: Blue Devil  
Colors: Blue & Gold  

 


